08/28/2015	13:54	FAX	9545252350
------------	-------	-----	------------

8/28/2015

Т

í

1

Tripp Scott

Ø0001/0004

.

	Division of Cor	porations	四0001/0
LI	Florida Departme Division of Corse Fleaterno Filmg Co	nt of State pratices over Sheet	23
Note: Ples number (s	ase print this page and use it as a shown below) on the top and botto	s cover sheet. Type the fa	ax audit ument.
	(((H1500020833	(73)))	
	H1 50002083373AB		
Note: DO N	NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD page. Doing so will generate as	button on your browser f nother cover sheet.	
то:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-638	3	ALLAHASS
From:	Account Name : TRIPP SCOTT, Account Number : 075350000065 Phone : (954)525-750 Fax Number : (954)761-847	0	MHI: 22
annual	email address for this busines report mailings. Enter only or Address:	s entity to be used for Ne email address please	r future .**
PH 1: 52 UP 5 ALE E FLORDA	AMND/RESTATE/CORREG BEACH MAJORS G		GN
	Certificate of Status	0	
6 323	Certified Copy	1	
15 AUG 28 Sécretary Allanasse	Page Count	03	¢
5 AU	Estimated Charge	\$55.00	31 2015 215
<i>₩ 73<u>2</u>0</i>			AUG 31 2015 J. HARRIS
			J. M.

Corporate Filing Menu

Electronic Filing Menu

RECENED

Help

08/28/2015 13:55 FAX 9545252350

Tripp Scott

A 0004/0004

H15000208337

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Beach Majors GMBH, LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on <u>August 13, 2015</u> and assigned Florida document number <u>L15000138223</u>

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

	≥c.	201	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "	LLC" or the abbreviation "L.	ις	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	۲۱ س تی این مناب	ÜG	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	SS SS	80	_
		2	Lucian.
		 	и. С. разлё - - - -
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	<u> </u>	_€3	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		<u>_</u>	

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	
	, Flori City	daZip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

08/28/2015 13:55 FAX 9545252350

Tripp Scott

@0003/0004

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each betson2 added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

.

I

Ţ

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action		
MGR	Joni Wilson	4425 Militay Trail, Suite 106	🖬 Add		
		Jupiter, Florida 33458	Remove		
			Change		
AMBR	Beach Majors GMBH	4425 Military Trail, Suite 106	D Add		
		Jupiter, Florida 33458	Remove		
			🔜 Change		
<u> </u>		<u></u>	🗅 Add		
			Remove		
			Change		
			D Add		
			Change		
			🖸 Add		
			Remove		
			Change		

08/28/2015 13:54 FAX 9545252350 Tripp Scott

- , ,

| | |

Ø0002/0004

D. If amending any other information, ente	r change(s) here:	(Attach additional sheets,	if necessary.)	H15000208337
--	-------------------	----------------------------	----------------	--------------

	·	·						-	
								-	
								-	
				<u></u>				-	
		<u> </u>		- <u>-</u> ,.			·	-	
	<u></u>						<u></u>		
,	<u></u>				<u></u>			-	
	<u> </u>							-	
				····				•	
								_	
	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>		<u> </u>			·· ···· ·····························			
								_	
			<u></u>					_	
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
F. F. 66	at a dina di ada an ata a ata a	dada af Slima	August 28, 20	15		optionai)			
E. Effec (If an e	tive date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date mus	t be specific and of	annot be prior to	date of filing or	more than 90 days	s after filing.) Pu	rsuant to 6	05.0207	7 (3)(b)
<u>Note:</u> docur	If the date inserted in this blo ment's effective date on the De	ock does not me epartment of St	et the applicab ate's records.	le statutory fili	ng requirement	s, this date will	NOT DE 11	sted as	ine
If the re (b) The	ecord specifies a delayed e 90th day after the reco	l effective da ord is filed.	ite, but not i	an effective	time, at 12:	01 a.m. on	the ear	lier o	f:
. .	, August 28		2015						
Dated	1	- <u></u> ,		_ ·			Σ_{Ω}	2015	
	ami Lais	in-m		,				5 A)	
		Signature of a m	ember or authori	zed representativ	ve of a member			AUG	araante gezoraare
	Joni Wilson - Manager						IARY ASSE	28	5
			Typed or printed	name of signee				24	
									2.44 6.6 4.64.1 10
			Page 3	B of 3			S IALL FLONIDA	22	

Filing Fee: S25.00